
Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo
01.01.23 Overført fra 2022 24.208,88    
02.01.23 01-23 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 363,00         24.571,88    
03.01.23 02-23 Donation Frihedsgruppen 600,00         25.171,88    
12.01.23 03-23 Donation Vita Nova 500,00         25.671,88    
19.01.23 04-23 Zoom abonnement januar -131,42 25.540,46    
30.01.23 05-23 Donation Lørdagsgruppen 100,00         25.640,46    
31.01.23 06-23 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 153,00         25.793,46    
02.02.23 07-23 Donation Sydhavsøerne 300,00         26.093,46    
03.02.23 08-23 NemID års-abonnement -104,39 25.989,07    
06.02.23 11-23 OSR/OSS overnat RSK april -1.816,00 24.173,07    
06.06.23 12-23 Husleje 2022 & 2023 -1.000,00 23.173,07    
22.02.23 13-23 Zoom abonnement februar -131,65 23.041,42    
23.02.23 14-23 Donation Frihedsgruppen 707,00         23.748,42    
24.02.23 15-23 Donation Næver Alone 1.406,35     25.154,77    
07.03.23 16-23 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 101,00         25.255,77    
13.03.23 20-23 Overskud fra Litteratur 5.014,78     30.270,55    
14.03.23 21-23 Donnation til RSK -27.270,55 3.000,00       
15.03.23 23-23 Overført fra Kontantkassen 1.000,00     4.000,00       
21.03.23 24-23 Retur RSK overnat. 302,00 4.302,00       
21.03.23 25-23 Zoom abonnement marts -140,96 4.161,04       
23.03.23 26-23 Donation Pejsemødet 686,40 4.847,44       
27.03.23 27-23 Donation Næver Alone 573,00 5.420,44       
28.03.23 28-23 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 26,00 5.446,44       
28.03.23 29-23 Donation Femina Kvindemøde ON 80,00 5.526,44       
30.03.23 30-23 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 60,68 5.587,12       
31.03.23 31-23 Erhvervspakke gebyr -625,00 4.962,12       
04.04.23 38-23 Donation Næver Alone ONLINE 5,00 4.967,12       
11.04.23 39-23 Donation Sydhavsøerne 435,00 5.402,12       
19.04.23 40-23 RSK transport OSS -568,00 4.834,12       
19.04.23 41-23 Zoom abonnement april -141,08 4.693,04       
02.05.23 42-23 Donation Femina Kvindemøde ON 95,00 4.788,04       
03.05.23 43-23 Donation Frihedsgruppen 717,00 5.505,04       
12.05.23 48-23 Frivillighedscen. Årsmedlemsskab -300,00 5.205,04       
22.05.23 49-23 Zoom abonnement maj -141,10 5.063,94       
23.05.23 50-23 Donation Livet som clean 4000,00 9.063,94       
01.06.23 51-23 Donation Femina Online Kvindem. 308,85 9.372,79       
09.06.23 52-23 Donation Vita Nova 2000,00 11.372,79    
26.06.23 57-23 Zoom abonnement juni -141,09 11.231,70    
30.06.23 58-23 Erhvervspakke gebyr -625 10.606,70    
03.07.23 59-23 Donation Næver Alone 1000,00 11.606,70    
04.07.23 60-23 Donation Frihedsgruppen 1254,00 12.860,70    
20.07.23 64-23 Donation Pejsemødet 600,00 13.460,70    
21.07.23 65-23 Zooo abonnement juli -141,06 13.319,64    
25.07.23 66-23 Donation Lørdagsgruppen 100,00 13.419,64    
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Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo
Overført fra forrige side 13.419,64    

31.07.23 67-23 Donation Frihedens Forum 3000,00 16.419,64    
03.08.23 69-23 Donation  Femina Online 124,83 16.544,47    
07.08.23 70-23 OSR diæte RSK august -350,00 16.194,47    
11.08.23 71-23 Donation Frihedsgruppen 1000,00 17.194,47    
23.08.23 72-23 Zoom abonnement august -141,07 17.053,40    
24.08.23 73-23 Donation Vita Nova 2000,00 19.053,40    
28.08.23 74-23 Donation Pejsemødet 926,00 19.979,40    
31.08.23 75-23 Donation Femina Online Kvindem. 180,00 20.159,40    
04.09.23 82-23 Nets gebyr MitID Erhverv -25,00 20.134,40    
28.09.23 83-23 Zoom abonnement september -141,24 19.993,16    
29.09.23 84-23 Erhvervspakke gebyr -625,00 19.368,16    
03.10.23 85-23 Donation Femina Online Kvindem. 84,00 19.452,16    
03.10.23 86-23 Donation Frihedsgruppen 1095,00 20.547,16    
09.10.23 90-23 Donation Ungemødet 1689,00 22.236,16    
09.10.23 91-23 Donation Livet som clean 1500,00 23.736,16    
23.10.23 92-23 Zoom abonnement oktober -141,20 23.594,96    
23.10.23 93-23 Overnatning OSR/OSS, RSK nov. -928,00 22.666,96    
26.10.23 94-23 Donation En ny start, Haslev 1515,00 24.181,96    
27.10.23 95-23 Donation Femina Online Kvindem. 220,00 24.401,96    
02.11.23 96-23 Donation Næver Alone 1000,00 25.401,96    
07.11.23 100-23 Overført fra Kontantkassen 1000,00 26.401,96    
13.11.23. 101-23 Diæter OSR, RSK november -350,00 26.051,96    
13.11.23 102-23 Diæter & transport OSS, RSK nov. -833,00 25.218,96    
21.11.23 103-23 Zoom abonnement november -141,21 25.077,75    
27.11.23 104-23 Donation Næver Alone 750,00 25.827,75    
29.11.23 105-23 Donation Femina Online Kvindem. 277,00 26.104,75    
04.12.23 108-23 OSR transport RSK november -700,00 25.404,75    
05.12.23 109-23 Donation Frihedens Forum, Sorø 2000,00 27.404,75    
12.12.23 110-23 Donation Frihedsgruppen 600,00 28.004,75    
22.12.23 111-23 Zoom abonnement december -141,16 27.863,59    
29.12.23 112-23 Donation Femina Online Kvindem. 112,00 27.975,59    
29.12.23 113-23 Erhvervspakke gebyr -625,00 27.350,59    
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01.01.23 Overført fra 2022 1.521,45       
05.02.23 09-23 Morgenmad -173,00       1.348,45       
05.02.23 10-23 Morgenmad indsamling 214,50         1.562,95       
12.03.23 17-23 Morgenmad -179,00       1.383,95       
12.03.23 18-23 Morgenmads indsamling 208,50         1.592,45       
12.03.23 19-23 Donation TirsdagsFællesskabet 1.000,00     2.592,45       
14.03.23 22-23 Overført til Bank -1.000,00    1.592,45       
02.04.23 32-23 Morgnmad -131,50 1.460,95       
02.04.23 33-23 Morgenmad indsamling 135,00 1.595,95       
02.04.23 34-23 OSR diæter RSK april møde -350,00 1.245,95       
02.04.23 35-23 Transport t/f OSK møde,sek. -150,00 1.095,95       
02.04.23 36-23 OSS diæter RSK april møde -350,00 745,95          
02.04.23 37-23 Husleje 2023 retur 500,00 1.245,95       
07.05.23 44-23 Morgenmad -271,00 974,95          
07.05.23 45-23 Morgenmad indsamling 170,00 1.144,95       
07.05.23 46-23 Donation TirsdagsFællesskabet 1.000,00 2.144,95       
07.05.23 47-23 Transport t/f OSK møde,sek. -150,00 1.994,95       
10.06.23 53-23 Donation Styrke & Håb 200,00 2.194,95       
11.06.23 54-23 Morgenmad - brød -63,00 2.131,95       
11.06.23 55-23 Morgenmad - ost, smørrelse -106,00 2.025,95       
11.06.23 56-23 Morgenmad indsamling 158,50 2.184,45       
09.07.23 61-23 Morgenmad -154,00 2.030,45       
09.07.23 62-23 Morgenmad indsamling 164,00 2.194,45       
14.07.23 63-23 Mobilepay Box gebyr -15,00 2.179,45       
13.08.23 68-23 Morgenmad indsamling MobilPay 80,00 2.259,45       
03.09.23 76-23 Nøglebrik t/ Frivillighedscentret -160,00 2.099,45       
03.09.23 77-23 Morgenmad - fra den 13/8 -188,50 1.910,95       
03.09.23 78-23 Morenmad kaffe,ost,brød -221,00 1.689,95       
03.09.23 79-23 Morgenmads indsamling fra d.13/8 20,00 1.709,95       
03.09.23 79-23 Morgenmads indsamling 201,00 1.910,95       
03.09.23 80-23 Diæter OSS, RSK møde august -350,00 1.560,95       
03.09.23 81-23 Donation Sydhavsøerne 400,00 1.960,95       
08.10.23 87-23 Morgenmad brød, ost, smørbar -118,50 1.842,45       
08.10.23 88-23 Morgenmad indsamling 198,00 2.040,45       
08.10.23 89-23 Donation Sydhavsøerne 400,00 2.440,45       
05.11.23 97-23 Morgenmad indkøb -141,50 2.298,95       
05.11.23 98-23 Morgenmad indsamling 267,00 2.565,95       
06.11.23 99-23 Overført til Bank -1.000,00 1.565,95       
03.12.23 106-23 Morgenmad indkøb -129,00 1.436,95       
03.12.23 107-23 Morgenmad indsamling 155,00 1.591,95       
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Dato Bilag nr. Tekst Ind Ud Saldo
01.01.23 Overført 2022 15.423,47    
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